

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10502/2022

Banwari Lal Saini Son Of Punya Ram And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Sakshi Meena for Mr. G.S. Gouttam
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sara Parveen for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

25/10/2024

List the matter on 04.12.2024 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioners.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

GAURAV/277